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21 de Septiembre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SUSSI VG (70)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

CAPEREA (69)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

CAMBITA DE SORRIBAS
(76)
GRALSRITTER Il / NORANDA
IV / 2003 / FEMALE / TORDA
/ CDE

SUSSI VG (68)
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

CAPEREA (67)
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

L.A.C.

AS4000

AS4612

AS3545

AS4000

AS4612

SALTO § PONIS

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OCANA SANCHEZ,
Daniel
NONE / NONE

MOLINA PALACIO,
Aitana
NONE / NONE

MALLADA
MARQUINEZ,
Amanda
Y.SORRIBAS /
Y.SORRIBAS

DIAZ FERNANDEZ,
Julio
NONE / NONE

CUADRIELLO
GONZALEZ, Nicolas

NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

242100

AS7562

AS4902

150655

AS7902
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Pista / Arena: None
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DEPORTE ASTURIANO

C.uBIF

None
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